
第21回 LOVE ALLダブルス大会 令和４年１２月２９日 北中学校体育館

勝 敗
順

位

山 下 真 依

山 下

三 浦 采 姫

三 浦

（ 中 ２ ）

（ 中 １ ）

鈴 木 脩 真

鈴 木

大 嶽 紗 英

大 嶽

（ 中 ２ ）

（ 中 １ ）

中 山 舞 悠 香

松 下 莉 子

松 下

（ 中 １ ）

（ 中 ２ ）

小 川 流 我

小 川

石 井 拓 実

石 井

（ 中 ２ ）

（ 中 １ ）

秋 田 麻 央

秋 田

コ ー チ

コ ー チ

（ 中 １ ）

（ 大 人 ）

M 0-4

G 2-8

P 175-192

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

×

○

21-10
16-21
19-21

10-21
21-16
21-19

×

○

12-21

16-21

21-12

21-16

×

○

19-21
21-14
14-21

21-19
14-21
21-14

M 3-1

G 7-3

P 204-182

○

×

21-15
16-21
21-12

15-21
21-16
12-21

○

×

21-12

22-20

12-21

20-22

×

○

24-22
20-22
17-21

22-24
22-20
21-17

M 1-3

G 5-7

P 210-234

×

○

13-21
21-17
19-21

21-13
17-21
21-19

×

○

21-19
18-21
18-21

19-21
21-18
21-18

M 3-1

G 6-4

P 192-180

○

×

16-21
21-15
22-20

21-16
15-21
20-22

M 3-1

G 7-5

P 238-231

勝 敗
順

位

野 田 千 瑛

野 田

河 合 美 玖

河 合

（ ５ 年 ）

（ ３ 年 ）

早 野 江

早 野

中 島 佳 弓

中 島

（ ６ 年 ）

平 下 璃 桜

平 下

安 田 彩 希

安 田

（ ５ 年 ）

（ ４ 年 ）

齊 藤 里 紗

齊 藤

木 村 彩 乃

木 村

（ ５ 年 ）

（ ６ 年 ）

M 2-1

G 4-4

P 141-153

○

×

21-23
21-17
23-21

23-21
17-21
21-23

○

×

6-21
22-20
21- 9

21- 6
20-22
9-21

×

○

13-21

14-21

21-13

21-14

M 0-3

G 2-6

P 137-167

×

○

15-21
21-18
15-21

21-15
18-21
21-15

×

○

14-21

11-21

21-14

21-11

M 1-2

G 3-5

P 137-142

×

○

14-21

13-21

21-14

21-13

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-79

勝 敗
順

位

貫 井 咲 慈

貫 井

鹿 野 心 結

鹿 野

（ ４ 年 ）

伊 藤 美 伶

伊 藤

長 屋 蘭 奈

長 屋

（ ４ 年 ）

田 村 彩 心

田 村

上 田 陽 菜

上 田

（ ５ 年 ）

（ ４ 年 ）

古 川 友 彩

古 川

栗 田 優 花

栗 田

（ ３ 年 ）

（ ４ 年 ）

細 野 蘭 心

細 野

大 塚 菜 穂

大 塚

（ ５ 年 ）

（ ４ 年 ）

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-112

○

×

21-18

21-13

18-21

13-21

○

×

21-15

21- 6

15-21

6-21

○

×

21-17

21-18

17-21

18-21

○

×

21- 8

21-17

8-21

17-21

M 2-2

G 5-4

P 162-161

○

×

21-16

21-14

16-21

14-21

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

×

○

11-21
21-13
15-21

21-11
13-21
21-15

M 2-2

G 4-5

P 152-168

○

×

21-10

21-17

10-21

17-21

○

×

17-21
21-19
21-17

21-17
19-21
17-21

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 122-168

×

○

15-21

11-21

21-15

21-11

M 2-2

G 5-5

P 179-174

勝 敗
順

位

奥 村 栞 凪

奥 村

コ ー チ

コ ー チ

（ ４ 年 ）

（ 大 人 ）

吉 田 悠 莉

吉 田

古 川 翔 大

古 川

（ ４ 年 ）

（ １ 年 ）

渡 辺 華 乃

渡 辺

松 下 依 千 華

（ ３ 年 ）

（ ２ 年 ）

田 村 美 空

田 村

冨 岡 莉 愛

冨 岡

（ ３ 年 ）

（ ２ 年 ）

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 142-87

○

×

21- 9

21-12

9-21

12-21

○

×

16-21
21- 8
21-12

21-16
8-21
12-21

○

×

21-11

21-14

11-21

14-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 104-146

×

○

21-17
14-21
19-21

17-21
21-14
21-19

×

○

7-21

22-24

21- 7

24-22

M 1-2

G 3-5

P 126-154

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 112-97


